
School Calendar 2024-2025 

Term 1 

Month Day Date Time Event 

August Monday 26/08/2024 13:15 - 14:15 6th Years induction 

August 
 

Tuesday 27/08/2024 13:30 - 14:30 4th and 5th Years induction 

August 
 

Tuesday 27/08/2024 14:00 - 15:00 3rd Years induction 

August 
 

Wednesday 28/08/2024 11:30 - 12:30 1st and 2nd Years induction 

August 
 

Thursday 29/08/2023 08:50 - 13:05 Normal School Days resume 

September Tuesday 03/09/2024 10:00 - 11:00 TY Parent's Coffee Morning 

September 
 

Thursday 05/09/2024 15:15 Staff CPD Afterschool. School 
closes 15:15. 

September 
 

Thursday 26/09/2024 18:30 - 20:30 Open Evening 

September 
 

Monday 30/09/2024 08:50 - 15:30 School Closed 

October Tuesday 08/10/2024 15:15 Staff CPD Afterschool. School 
closes 15:15. 

October 
 

Thursday 17/10/2024 16:15 - 18:45 PTM: 3rd & 6th Years. School 
closes at 15:15. 

October 
 

Monday 21/10/2024 08:50 - 15:30 TY / LCA Work Experience 1 Begins 

October 
 

Friday  25/10/2024 08:50 - 15:30 Final Day of Term 

 

Term 2 

Month Day Date Time Event 

November 
 

Monday 04/11/2024 08:50 - 15:30 First Day of Term 

November 
 

Thursday 14/11/2024 16:15 - 16:45 PTM: 1st & 4th Years. School 
closes 15:15. JC Grading Info 
Evening for 3rd Years and parents 
/ carers 
 

November 
 

Tuesday 26/11/2024 15:30 - 17:45 School closes 15:15.  

December Thursday 05/12/2024 15:30 - 17:45 Staff CPD Afterschool. School 
closes 15:15. 

December Friday 13/12/2024 08:50 - 15:30 Winter Exams Begin 

December Friday 20/12/2024 08:50 - 15:30 Final Day of Term 

 



Term 3 

 

Month Day Date Time Event 

January Monday  06/01/2025 08:50 - 15:30 JCT Cluster Day Staff Training – 
School closed for students 

January Tuesday 07/01/2025 08:50 - 15:30 First Day of Term 

January Thursday 16/01/2025 15:30 - 17:30 PTM: 2nd & 5th Years 

January 
 

Tuesday 28/01/2025 15:30 - 17:45 Staff CPD Afterschool. School 
closes 15:15. 

February Monday 03/02/2025 08:50 - 15:30 St Brigid's Day Bank Holiday 

February 
 

Friday 07/02/2025 08:50 - 15:30 February Mocks Begin / TY / LCA 
Work Experience 2 Begins 

February Friday  14/02/2025 08:50 - 15:30 Final Day of Term 

 

Term 4 

 

 Day Date Time Event 

February 
 

Monday 24/02/2025 08:50 - 15:30 First Day of Term 

February 
 

Friday 28/02/2025 08:50 - 15:30 Staff CPD Day (School Closed for 
students) 

March Thursday 06/03/2025 15:30 - 17:45 School closes 15:15. TY Info Evening 
for 3rd Years and parents / carers 

March 
 

Monday 17/03/2025 08:50 - 15:30 St Patrick's Day Bank Holiday 

March 
 

Thursday 13/03/2025 17:30 - 18:30 LC Pathways & Subject Options Info 
Evening  for 4th Years and parents / 
carers 

March 
 

Thursday 13/03/2025 19:00 - 20:00 Incoming Parents Info Evening 

March 
 

Wednesday 19/03/2025 TBC Incoming 1st Year CATS 

March 
 

Thursday 20/03/2025 TBC Incoming 1st Year CATS 

March 
 

Friday 21/03/2025 TBC Incoming 1st Year CATS 

April Tuesday 08/04/2025 15:30 - 17:45 Staff CPD Afterschool. School closes 
15:15. 

April Friday 11/04/2025 08:50 - 15:30 Final Day of Term 

 

 

 



Term 5 

 

Month Day Date Time Event 

April 
 

Monday 28/04/2025 08:50 - 15:30 First Day of Term 

May Monday 05/05/2025 08:50 - 15:30 May Bank Holiday 

May 
 

TBC TBC 08:50 - 15:30 Germany Trip / Work Experience 3 
(Subject to change) 

May 
 

Wednesday 07/05/2025 19:00 School Musical 

May 
 

Thursday 08/05/2025 19:00 School Musical 

May 
 

Tuesday 13/05/2025 15:30 - 17:45 Staff CPD Afterschool. School closes 
15:15. 

May 
 

Wednesday 21/05/2025 08:50 - 13:05 Sports Day 

May 
 

Thursday 22/05/2025 18:30 - 20:30 6th Year Graduation 

May 
 

Friday 23/05/2025 14:00 - 15:00 TY Graduation 

May 
 

Friday 23/05/2025 08:50 - 15:30 Summer Exams Begin 

May 
 

Friday 30/05/2025 08:50 - 15:30 Final Day of Term 

 


